

Report A/c Bill of Material Work

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

of the measurement relating to each work)					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Const of road & CD works from Jhola to Sorpur - Renaghat road under mpb sy (10).					
Name of Agency: - Shri Rakesh Kumar					
At - Kankhalpur, near Gerakha					
Jhola, Chakrapur, Palur					
Agreement No. 9 dated 15/09/2020 - 2021					
Dated 15/09/2020					
Agreement Amount of Material					
Rs. 40,90,528 =					
Agreement Amount of Manpower					
Rs. 4,75,659 =					
Agreement Rate					
0.50% below					
Date of work start					
15/09/2020					
Date of work completion					
14/06/2021					

Continuation

Diston A/C BAA of Mang Kook

Abstract of Cost

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Paving & binding of border material & chutes, Boring X-T.M.B & P-2					
Qty - 2 m					
② R, 10, 188.82/ea R, 20, 178.00					
② clearing & grubbing of road bed.					
X-T.M.B & P-2					
Qty - 0.106 Hectare					
③ R, 51, 161.25/ea R, 54, 23.00					
③ Paving & binding of beach park					
X-T.M.B & P-2					
Qty - 0.530 K.m					
④ R, 12, 326.00/Km R, 65, 33.00					
④ Consty of 800g Cont material from 1000m length					
X-T.M.B & P-3					
Qty - 787.8643					
⑤ R, 181.87/43 R, 143, 652.00					
⑤ Earthwork on road bed.					
X-T.M.B & P-4					
Qty - 59.59643					
⑥ R, 294.70/43 R, 17, 563.00					

Continuation

C.O - Total R, 1,93,349.00

134- R 1,93,349=

11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ PCC 415 for opening for					
X.T. N.B. SP-4					
Qty - 5924 m ³					
QR 5541.49/m ³					R 32,828=
⑦ PCC 420 for slab					
Structure.					
X.T. N.B. SP-5					
Qty - 61.212 m ³					
QR 6227.56/m ³					R 3,81,201=
⑧ Provision of R.C.C. N.P. 3100 mm					
for Hume pipe.					
X.T. N.B. SP-5					
Qty - 15.00 m ³					
QR 3496.59/m ³					R 52,449=
⑨ Provision of R.C.C. for					
walls.					
X.T. N.B. SP-6					
Area - 133.702 m ²					
QR 97.20/m ²					R 12,996=
⑩ Provision of R.C.C. for					
box cutting.					
X.T. N.B. SP-7					
Qty - 52.65 m ³					
QR 126.24/m ³					R 6,647=

Continuation

C.R. - 1000/R 6,77,470=

B.F-R 6,77,470=

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Cost of road employment material from road way.					
N.T.N.B P-7					
Qty - 31.5743					
P.R. 83.29/43					R 2631=
(12) Cost of 6 B.B					
9+14 78.7 B.T.					
9 CC Pavement portion					
N.T.N.B P-8					
Qty - 231.3443					
P.R. 434.16/43					R 6,60,073=

P.R. 4029.10/43					R 9,32,092=
(13) P.S. X Adm. laying					
10+15 & Repaving of N.B.W.					
68.3 B.T. 9 CC Pavement					
N.T.N.B P-9					
Qty - 152.0543					
P.R. 4341.16/43					R 6,60,073=
Total R					22,74,266=
Add. GST @ 12%					H.R. 2,72,912=
Add L. @ 1%					H.R. 23,743=
Add Supervise fee					R 36,581=
G. Total R					26,06,582=
Less 10% below as per MGA					H.R. 13,033=
Net Bill Amount					R 25,93,469=

Continuation

13/04/2022
J.E. Maker